First
Magdalena
Melissa
Paul
Vera
Maurice
Chris
David
Watani
Monifa
Estevan
Jeff
Sebs
Khempis
Pierre
Raul
Layidua
Chuck
Allegra
Milton
Tom

Last
Kaluza
Borja
Oquist
Eidelman
Carney
Bernadel
Dennis
Tyehimba
Bandele
Hernandez
Cohen
Solomon
Songster
LaBossiere
Ruiz
Salazar
Collins
Hill
Allimadi
Nguyen

Organization Topic

Take action Minnesota Environment
Virulent Hate Project Race/Ethnicity
Rural Workers Delegation Labor/Economy
N/A Law/Justice
Friends of the Congo Race/Ethnicity
N/A Race/Ethnicity
SNCC Race/Ethnicity

Malcolm X Grassroots Movemen Race/Ethnicity
Moms Rising Race/Ethnicity
Party for Socialism and Liberatio Labor/Economy

Summary Interviewer Show
Reimagining a Better World is Salima Hamirani Making Contact
Continuation of our conversatio Anita Johnson  Hard Knock Radi
Today, we bring you audio from a ¢ Margaret Prescoi Sojourner Truth
First Amendment Rights and th Janine Jackson Counterspin
This episode features a discus: Nyeusi Jama, Az Revolutionary Afi
Haiti earthquake and in/justice | Janine Jackson Counterspin
David J. Dennis is a civil rights Margaret Presco: Sojourner Truth
This episode features a discuss Nyeusi Jama, Az Revolutionary Afi
We speak with organizers Mon Anita Johnson  Hard Knock Radi
This episode features a discus: Nyeusi Jama, Az Revolutionary Afi

FAIR Law/Justice Evaluating the pros and cons ¢ Janine Jackson Counterspin
HOA-PALS Environment This episode features a discus: Nyeusi Jama, Az Revolutionary Afi
Amistad Law Project Race/Ethnicity ~ Today on Sojourner Truth, we bring¢ Margaret Presco: Sojourner Truth
N/A Environment We speak with Haitian activi Anita Johnson Hard Knock Radi
La Raza Race/Ethnicity  Fifty-one years ago, 30,000 mo Monica Lopez  Making Contact
San Francisco Foundation Gender/Sexuality We speak with two long-time 1 Anita Johnson  Hard Knock Radi
Institute for Policy Studies Labor/Economy Tax hikes and GOP resistance Margaret Presc Sojourner Truth
Kindred Space Race/Ethnicity  Black women are three times a Monica Lopez ~ Making Contact
N/A Race/Ethnicity The demonization of Africa in tt Janine Jackson Counterspin

LA Progressive Shooters Law/Justice Before 2020, events like hurric Monica Lopez ~ Making Contact

6/25/2021
6/30/2021
7/1/2021
7/2/2021
7/12/2021
7/16/2021
712712021
8/2/2021
8/3/2021
8/9/2021
8/13/2021
8/16/2021
8/19/2021

8/20/2021
8/20/2021
9/7/2021

9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/17/2021
9/28/2021

Time

12:00
13:00
16:00
12:30
19:00
12:30
16:00
19:00
13:00
19:00
12:30
19:00
16:00

13:00
12:00
13:00
16:00
12:00
12:30
12:00

Length
15min
30min
30min
30min
60min
30min
40min
60min
60min
60min
30min
60min
30min

30min
30min
45min
40min
30min
30min
30min



