First	Last	Organization	Topic	Summary	Interviewer	Show	Date	Time	Length
Magdalena	Kaluza	Take action Minnesota	Environment	Reimagining a Better World is	Salima Hamirani	Making Contact	6/25/2021	12:00	15min
Melissa	Borja	Virulent Hate Project	Race/Ethnicity	Continuation of our conversation	Anita Johnson	Hard Knock Rad	6/30/2021	13:00	30min
Paul	Oquist	Rural Workers Delegation	Labor/Economy	Today, we bring you audio from a p	Margaret Presco	Sojourner Truth	7/1/2021	16:00	30min
Vera	Eidelman	N/A	Law/Justice	First Amendment Rights and th	Janine Jackson	Counterspin	7/2/2021	12:30	30min
Maurice	Carney	Friends of the Congo	Race/Ethnicity	This episode features a discuss	Nyeusi Jama, Az	Revolutionary Afr	7/12/2021	19:00	60min
Chris	Bernadel	N/A	Race/Ethnicity	Haiti earthquake and in/justice	Janine Jackson	Counterspin	7/16/2021	12:30	30min
David	Dennis	SNCC	Race/Ethnicity	David J. Dennis is a civil rights	Margaret Presco	Sojourner Truth	7/27/2021	16:00	40min
Watani	Tyehimba	Malcolm X Grassroots Movemen	Race/Ethnicity	This episode features a discuss	Nyeusi Jama, Az	Revolutionary Afr	8/2/2021	19:00	60min
Monifa	Bandele	Moms Rising	Race/Ethnicity	We speak with organizers Mon	Anita Johnson	Hard Knock Rad	8/3/2021	13:00	60min
Estevan	Hernandez	Party for Socialism and Liberatio	Labor/Economy	This episode features a discuss	Nyeusi Jama, Az	Revolutionary Afr	8/9/2021	19:00	60min
Jeff	Cohen	FAIR	Law/Justice	Evaluating the pros and cons of	Janine Jackson	Counterspin	8/13/2021	12:30	30min
Sebs	Solomon	HOA-PALS	Environment	This episode features a discuss	Nyeusi Jama, Az	Revolutionary Afr	8/16/2021	19:00	60min
Khempis	Songster	Amistad Law Project	Race/Ethnicity	Today on Sojourner Truth, we bring	Margaret Presco	Sojourner Truth	8/19/2021	16:00	30min
Pierre	LaBossiere	N/A	Environment	We speak with Haitian activi	Anita Johnson	Hard Knock Rad	8/20/2021	13:00	30min
Raul	Ruiz	La Raza	Race/Ethnicity	Fifty-one years ago, 30,000 mo	Monica Lopez	Making Contact	8/20/2021	12:00	30min
Layidua	Salazar	San Francisco Foundation	Gender/Sexuality	We speak with two long-time i	Anita Johnson	Hard Knock Rad	9/7/2021	13:00	45min
Chuck	Collins	Institute for Policy Studies	Labor/Economy	Tax hikes and GOP resistance	Margaret Presc	Sojourner Truth	9/15/2021	16:00	40min
Allegra	Hill	Kindred Space	Race/Ethnicity	Black women are three times a	Monica Lopez	Making Contact	9/15/2021	12:00	30min
Milton	Allimadi	N/A	Race/Ethnicity	The demonization of Africa in the	Janine Jackson	Counterspin	9/17/2021	12:30	30min
Tom	Nguyen	LA Progressive Shooters	Law/Justice	Before 2020, events like hurrio	Monica Lopez	Making Contact	9/28/2021	12:00	30min